ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund matches '[1234568]1*%'

FUND/SF

1000
1212
1218
1244
1246
1275
1281

FUND TITLE

TEACHER SALARY FUND

ISOLATED

DECLINING ENROLLMENT
SP ED SUMMER SCHOOL

MENTORING

ALE

NSLA

TOTAL TEACHER SALARY FUND

2000
2001
2010
2212
2218
2222
2223
2232
2240
2244
2246
2250
2255
2265
2275
2276
2281
2293
2392
2931

OPERATING

DIST OPERATING

NON MATRIX INVESTMEN
ISOLATED

DECLINING ENROLLMENT
SUPPLEMENTAL TRANSPO
STAFF DEV

HIGH GAINS

SP ED SUPERVISOR

SP ED SUMMER SCHOOL
MENTORING

NON HAND RES TRMT

H RES TRMT
CATASTROPHIC

ALE

ELL

NSLA

SVAC VOCATIONAL FUND
GENERAL FACILITY
BROADBAND GRANT PROG

TOTAL OPERATING

3005
3098
3099
3100
3300

FUTURE BUILDING PROJ
DISASTER INVESTMENT
DISASTER FUND

"SALE OF HATFIELD PRO

BOND DEBT REFUND SAV

TOTAL BUILDING A BOND

4000
4001
4002

DEBT SERVICE
SINKING FUND FIRST S
SINKING FUND BANK OF

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE

6000
6441
6501
6570
6702
6750
6752

FEDERAL GRANTS

21ST CENTURY GRANT
TITLE I

CARL. PERKINS

VI B SP ED

MEDICARE

ARMAC

BEG BALANCE

-194,442.10
.00

.00
-1,105.56
.00
25,921.24
43,578.83
-126,047.59

3,699,079.9%

-1,791,101.83

1,202,790.17
.00
122,262.01
.00
13,845.23
76,360.78
.00

8,445.16
2,400.00

.00

1,238.92
-14,862.59
-137,283.01
1,245.03
143,618.52
4,875.00
4,848.00

.00
3,337,761.35

121,617.00
4,085,426.60
.00
31,500.00
499,780.05
4,738,323.65

-1,839.38
643.,235.00
241,384 .64
882,780.26

.00
30,440.16
-2,870.00

-486.67
-21,210.12
35,171.78
1,259.52

MENA PUBLIC SCHOOLS #23
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 10 OF 15

REVENUE

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
1,165,138.44
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
6,842.03
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
54,802.00
10,562.50
.00

.00
1,237,344.97

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
82,007.82
.00
21,210.12
10,349.07
5,695.17

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
1,000.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
1,000.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

NON-EXPEND

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

25,000.00
.00
.00
25,000.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER: 1
MODULE NUM: STATM9AR

EXPENDITURES

510,195.06
.00

.00

.00

.00
21,762.97
16,090.25
548,048.28

457,778.40
.00

.00

.00
3,329.99
.00
1,261.68
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
7,956.99
9,866.07
540.33
20,707.82
26,541.61
.00

.00
527,982.89

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

6,046.25
.00
.00
6,046.25

.00
9,979.56
144,726.86
548.01
21,210.12
6,327.48
.00

END BALANCE

-704,637.16
.00

.00
-1,105.56
.00
4,158.27
27,488.58
-674,095.87

3.241,301.56
-624,963.39
1,202,790.17
.00
118,932.02
.00
12,583.55
76,360.78
6,842.03
8,445.16
2,400.00

.00

1,238.92
--22,819.58
-147,149.08
704.70
177,712.70
-11,104.11
4,848.00

.00
4,048,123.43

121,617.00
4,085,426.60
.00
31,500.00
499,780.05
4,738,323.65

-32,885.63
643,235.00
241,384 .64
851,734.01

.00
20,460.60
-65,589.04
-1,034.68
-21,210.12
39,193.37
6,954.69



ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund matches '{1234568]*%'

FUND/SF  FUND TITLE

6756
6784
6792

TITLE IIA
TITLE VI

AR ARTS COUN CFDA 45

TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS

8000
8641
8657

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND

TOTAL

FOOD SERVICE FUND

DHS LUNCH
FFVP GRANT

BEG BALANCE

.00
-1,328.50
290.08
41,266.25

103,902.34
8,091.15
-7.764.26
104,229.23

8,978,313.15

MENA PUBLIC SCHOOLS #23
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES
FOR PERIOD 10 OF 15

REVENUE

1,657.19
1,328.50
.00
122,247.87

86,849.62
1,853.57
2,572.64

91,275.83

1,450,868.67

NON-REVENUE

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

1,000.00

NON - EXPEND

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

25,000.00

PAGE NUMBER: 2
MODULE NUM: STATM9AR

EXPENDITURES

1,657.19
1,328.50
.00
185,777.72

80,278.45
1,002.51
3,531.55

84,812.51

1,352,667.65

END BALANCE

.00
-1,328.50
290.08
-22,263.60

110,473.51
8,942.21
-8,723.17
110,692.55

9,052,514.17



