MENA PUBLIC SCHOOLS #23 DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES FOR PERIOD 10 OF 15

PAGE NUMBER: 1

MODULE NUM: STATM9AR

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund matches '[1234568]*'

fund/si	F FUND TITLE	BEG BALANCE	REVENUE	NON-REVENUE	NON-EXPEND	EXPENDITURES	END BALANCE
1000	TEACHER SALARY FUND	-194,442.10	.00	.00	.00	510,195.06	-704,637.16
1212	ISOLATED	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
1218	DECLINING ENROLLMENT	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
1244	SP ED SUMMER SCHOOL		.00	.00	.00	.00	-1,105.56
1246	MENTORING	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
1275	ALE	25,921.24	.00	.00	.00	21,762.97	4,158.27
1281	NSLA	43,578.83	.00	.00	.00	16,090.25	27,488.58
	TEACHER SALARY FUND		.00	.00	.00	548,048.28	-674,095.87
2000	OPERATING	3,699,079.96	.00	.00	.00	457,778.40	3.241,301.56
2001	DIST OPERATING		1,165,138.44	1,000.00	.00	.00	-624,963.39
2010	NON MATRIX INVESTMEN	1,202,790.17	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,202,790.17
2212	ISOLATED	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
2218	DECLINING ENROLLMENT	122,262.01	.00	.00	.00	3,329.99	118,932.02
2222	SUPPLEMENTAL TRANSPO	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
2223	STAFF DEV	13,845.23	.00	.00	.00	1,261.68	12,583.55
2232	HIGH GAINS	76,360.78	.00	.00	.00	.00	76,360.78
2240	SP ED SUPERVISOR	.00	6,842.03	.00	.00	.00	6,842.03
2244	SP ED SUMMER SCHOOL		.00	.00	.00	.00	8,445.16
2246	MENTORING	2,400.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	2,400.00
2250	NON HAND RES TRMT	.00 1,238.92	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
2255	H RES TRMT	1,238.92	.00	.00	.00	.00	1,238.92
2265	CATASTROPHIC	-14,862.59	.00	.00	.00	7,956.99	-22,819.58
2275	ALE	-137,283.01	.00	.00	.00	9,866.07	-147,149.08
2276	ELL	1,245.03	.00	.00	.00	540.33	704.70
2281	NSLA	143,618.52	54,802.00	.00	.00	20,707.82	177,712.70
2293	SVAC VOCATIONAL FUND	4,875.00	10,562.50	.00	.00	26,541.61	-11,104.11
2392	GENERAL FACILITY	00 QNQ N	.00	.00	.00	.00	4,848.00
2931	BROADBAND GRANT PROG	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
TOTAL O	PERATING	3,337,761.35	1,237,344.97	1,000.00	.00	527,982.89	4,048,123.43
3005	FUTURE BUILDING PROJ	121,617.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	121,617.00
3098	DISASTER INVESTMENT	4,085,426.60	.00	.00	.00	.00	4,085,426.60
3099	DISASTER FUND	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
3100		31,500.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	31,500.00
3300	BOND DEBT REFUND SAV	499,780.05	.00	.00	.00	.00	499,780.05
TOTAL BU	UILDING A BOND	4,738,323.65	.00	.00	.00	.00	4,738,323.65
4000	DEBT SERVICE	-1,839.38	.00	.00	25,000.00	6,046.25	-32,885.63
4001	SINKING FUND FIRST S	643,235.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	643,235.00
4002	SINKING FUND BANK OF	241,384.64	.00	.00	.00	.00	241,384.64
TOTAL DE	EBT SERVICE	882,780.26	.00	.00	25,000.00	6,046.25	851,734.01
6000	FEDERAL GRANTS	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00	.00
6441	21ST CENTURY GRANT	30,440.16	.00	.00	.00	9,979.56	20,460.60
6501	TITLE I	-2,870.00	82,007.82	.00	.00	144,726.86	-65,589.04
6570	CARL PERKINS	-486.67	.00	.00	.00	548.01	-1,034.68
6702	VI B SP ED	-21,210.12	21,210.12	.00	.00	21,210.12	-21,210.12
6750	MEDICARE	35,171.78	10,349.07	.00	.00	6,327.48	39,193.37
6752	ARMAC	1,259.52	5,695.17	.00	.00	.00	6,954.69

ARKANSAS PUBLIC SCHOOL COMPUTER NETWORK

MENA PUBLIC SCHOOLS #23 DETAILED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES FOR PERIOD 10 OF 15

PAGE NUMBER: 2 MODULE NUM: STATM9AR

SELECTION CRITERIA: orgn.fund matches '[1234568]*'

FUND/SF	FUND TITLE	BEG BALANCE	REVENUE	NON-REVENUE	NON-EXPEND	EXPENDITURES	END BALANCE
6756	TITLE IIA	.00	1,657.19	.00	.00	1,657.19	.00
6784	TITLE VI	-1,328.50	1,328.50	.00	.00	1,328.50	-1,328.50
6792	AR ARTS COUN CFDA 45	290.08	.00	.00	.00	.00	290.08
TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS		41,266.25	122,247.87	.00	.00	185,777.72	-22,263.60
8000	FOOD SERVICE FUND	103,902.34	86,849.62	.00	.00	80,278.45	110,473.51
8641	DHS LUNCH	8,091.15	1,853.57	.00	.00	1,002.51	8,942.21
8657	FFVP GRANT	-7,764.26	2,572.64	.00	.00	3,531.55	-8,723.17
TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND		104,229.23	91,275.83	.00	.00	84,812.51	110,692.55
TOTAL		8,978,313.15	1,450,868.67	1,000.00	25,000.00	1,352,667.65	9,052,514.17